29 Mart 2024 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.CASH ISKING

2 AWALIKATESI (Kosmaz)
3.0ZENGER (Kosmaz)

4.BARI (Kosmaz)

5.GET WIND

6.HAKMAN

7.FOREVER JUSTEN

8.THE RED SONYA (Kosmaz)
9.FORTUNELLO (Kosmaz)
10.BEYOND THE SEA (Kosmaz)
11.DIPMEN (Kosmaz)
12.MNGUINHO

13.BOATMAN (Kosmaz)

14 MURAD (Kosmaz)

15.ICE TEA (Kosmaz)
16.PATRIOT

17.SABIRLI KORPE

18.MY FIRST STEP (Kosmaz)
19.UNSTOPPABLE FORCE (Kosmaz)
20.BLACK MUSTANG (Kosmaz)
21.BABAHANVDI
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1.)240.000 £
1.)41.400 ¢
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Kayitlar

Handikap 16/H1

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - DRAMA CLUB (IRE)
TALIPHAN (IRE) - TACMAHAL

CAPTAINRO (GB) - LIFEISLIVE
TRPLEBONUS - DNAH (FR)

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ALAYEL

KANBKO - PERFECT TRANGLE
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - LIVE FOREVER (USA)
RED GIANT (USA) - MARLA SINGER

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SPRA (IRE)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - DERYA SULTAN
MENDIP (USA) - SINE

MENDIP (USA) - DESNA

LION HEART (USA) - SNOWWHITE
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BELE BLONDE (IRE)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - TEXAS TEA
BANKNOTE (GB) - NONU

YILDRIVBEY - SAHSULTAN

LION HEART (USA) - AYSACAN

PACOBOY (IRE) - DICOS

HEVSWORTH (USA) - GRZABELLA

BAY GFTGIOGLU- ADLE TEYZE

Siklet
63

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Sahip
ERC. SOKVEZ
YiG. AKIN
OME. DERIN
RES. AYDOGAN
ERC. ADRIYATIK
ARM OKAN
GOK. ALBAYRAK
ISH. FELHAN
SEL. DIKENCIK
ERK. OKAN
ERD. TURHAN
ERK. TASKIRAN
ERA KOKTAY
MUS. KURDU
KAD. DEMR
HAK. AGAR
MEF. KURPE
MEH. AYDOGAN
iSH. FELHAN
OZG. CAKIROGLU
NEB. CIFTCI

1400 Kum

Antrenorii
MEH.KAYA
U.BOZKURT
AOKSUZLER
RAYDOGAN
H.DURMUS
MGUDUCU
MEH.KAYA
U.AYBOGA
MOzGUL
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
T.TEMZER
S.YANIK
MKURDU
T.DURAN
H.DULGER
MEH.KAYA
D.ALCEYLAN
U.AYBOGA
AOKSUZLER
.E.TOKGOZ

4)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

HP Son6Y.
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21-2352
145-651
4765-66
7-44311
736743
221211
275374
5384-63
221772
574654
209652
974396
4315-66
4-46412
286565
632545
310507
7808-19
59-5064
6-85477
048-06

izmir Hipdromu (38. Yans Giini)

Son Kosu Tarihi
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